
SOURASHTRA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI 

2025-PASSED OUT - PLACEMENT CELL REPORT  

ON CAMPUS PLACEMENT DETAILS  (75) 

Sno Name of the company Date Position Salary No of 
students 
selected 

1       INTEGRATED 
ENTERPRISES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED                

21-01-2025 Relationship 
Manager 

15,000/- 28 

2       GENPACT IT 
SOLUTIONS 

 

25-02-2025   18 

3 AQUA SUB 
ENGINEERING(TEXMO 

GROUP) 

05-02-2025 Apprentice 
Training 

17000/- 13 

4 M I N I S T U D I O / I 
M A G E C R E A T O R 

23.08.2024 InHouse 
Photography 

10000/- 10 

5 RAMCO SYSTEMS FEB 2024 PROJECT 
TRAINEE 

15000/- 1 

6 KOTAK LIFE 
INSURANCE 

FEB 2024 GRADUATE 
&MANAGEMENT 

TRAINEE 

2.5 / 3.5 
LPA 

4 

7 RAMCO SYSTEMS MAR 2024 PROJECT 
TRAINEE 

15000/- 1 

 

 

D.V.JEYANTHI        PRINCIPAL 

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SOURASHTRA COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS), MADURAI 

OFF CAMPUS AND HIGHER EDUCATION PLACEMENT RECORD 

S.No. A/SF Programme No of Students 
Placed 

Avg.Salary  Higher Studies 

Male Female  Male   Female  Male Female 

1 Aided B.A.(E) 0 0                  -                     -    0 1 

2 Aided BBA 3 4       1,70,000        1,70,000  1 1 

3 Aided B.Com Corp. 8 5       1,47,000        2,14,500  8 2 

4 Aided B.Com 57 29       2,04,000        1,44,000  11 6 

5 Aided B.Sc (M) 0 8                  -          1,55,000  3 1 

6 Aided B.Sc (P) 0 0                  -                     -    2 4 

7 Aided B.Sc (C) 6 0       2,30,000                   -    3 4 

8 Aided B.Sc (CS) 5 5       1,44,000        1,20,000  5 2 

9 SF B.Com 0 0                  -                     -    6 1 

10 SF B.Com(CA) 20 0       1,80,000                   -    10 0 

11 SF B.A. (T) 0 0                  -                     -    0 0 

12 SF B.C.A. 0 0                  -                     -    5 0 

13 SF B.Sc. (IT) 1 4       1,68,000                   -    2 0 

14 SF B.Sc. (CS) 1 0       1,80,000                   -    10 2 

15 SF B.Sc. Bio 3 2       1,80,000        2,00,000  1 2 

16 SF B.Sc. Micro 6 2       2,00,000                   -    0 5 

      110 59       1,80,000           60,000  67 31 

1 Aided M.Com 34 8       2,64,000        2,16,000  0 0 

2 Aided M.Sc (M) 1 1       2,25,000        2,25,000  0 0 

3 Aided M.A.(E) 0 0                  -                     -    0 0 

4 SF M.Sc. Micro 3 0       2,00,000                   -    0 1 

5 SF M.C.A. 10 7       2,50,000        2,50,000  0 0 

6 SF M.B.A. 30 3       2,00,000        1,50,000  2 0 

      78 19       1,89,833        1,40,167  2 1 

   188 78        1,50,000  69 32 

 

 

Dr.M.Balaji         PRINCIPAL 

Asst Prof, Dept of Physics 


